ML: 1/11-2020-Exam

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

EXAMINATIONS BRANCH

NOTIFICATION
PhD (Economics) - 1st Semester
End Term Result - Jan 2026

Dated:

Feb 2026

1| 18 PhD/Eco/F25

Asif Mughal

75

76

76

82

309

77.25

3.61

Promoted

2 | 19 PhD/Eco/F25

Yasir Mahmood

76

80

80

85

321

80.25

3.88

Promoted

Director Examinations

Note: The result is declared, errors and omissions, if any, are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.




NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES
EXAMINATIONS BRANCH
ML: 1/11-2020-Exam Dated: Feb 2026
NOTIFICATION
MPhil (Economics) - 1st Semester
End Term Result - Jan 2026

58 MPhil/Eco/S25 Maria Mushtaq

Note: The result is declared, errors and omissions, if any, are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

Director Examinations



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES
EXAMINATIONS BRANCH
ML: 1/11-2020-Exam Dated: Feb 2026
NOTIFICATION

MPhil (Economics) - 2nd Semester
End Term Result - Jan 2026

1|57 MPhil/Eco/s25 m’;‘;’r""‘ad Saim Ali 67 70 72 60 269 | 6725 273 | 321 Promoted

2|59 MPhil/Eco/S25 Kainat Razzaq 60 71 78 61 270 67.50 275 3.00 Promoted

Director Examinations
Note: The result is declared, errors and omissions, if any, are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.



